
Calvin Cyrenne from High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Milania Leone from All American Dance Factory, FL

Allyn Green from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Sarah Martin Duncan from Renner Dance Company, NC

Kennedy Thuillier  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Katherine DeWeese from All American Dance Factory, FL

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

MINI GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Katherine Thuillier  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Kendall Brown  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Leighton White  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Zoey Frandsen from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Myla Golden from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Valentina Uribe from Theatre Arts, OK

Eva Graham  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Taryn Gray  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Ashtyn Ernst from High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Hudson Horton from Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Skye Bowman from High Pointe Performing Arts Studio, AR

Blakeley Cox from Theatre Arts, OK

Megan DeWeese from All American Dance Factory, FL

Kennedy McNeal from The Pointe PAC, OK

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Kaylen Brown  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Peighton Rolfe from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Emery Maron from L.A. Dance, AZ

Lexi Betts from Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Hadley Spanich from Theatre Arts, OK

Berkley Segars from Just Dance, SC

Annie Stone from Dance Phase Studio, OK

Bella Taylor  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Olivia Walkup  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Addison Cain from Theatre Arts, OK

Ellee Walker  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Zoe Vandrell  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Maguire Ferguson  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Kylie Rogers from Dance Phase Studio, OK

Hannah Peterson from Theatre Arts, OK

Addilynn Porter  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Gabrielle Fisher from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Savanah Mounger from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Avery Cotton from Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR



Graham Johnson from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Eloise Beaudoin from Ocean State Ballet, RI

Ella Williams from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Kynlee Schultheis from Theatre Arts, OK

Berkley Houchin  from The Edge Amarillo, TX

Lexy Linn  from The Edge Amarillo, TX

Hallee Fransisco from Theatre Arts, OK

Lillian Edwards from Epic Dance Studio, OK

Lorena Daily from Skyra Studios, FL

Diana Acuna from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ, AZ

Brooklyn Simpson from Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Georgia Shea Williams from Kinfigure Kollective, AR

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Sophie Davis from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Bri Hightower from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ, AZ

Jaeda Straley from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Cate Crockett from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Ryleigh Pruett from L.A. Dance, AZ

Kayleigh Maxwell from Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Clara Serao from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Garret McMullin from Top Hat Talent, OK

Avery Lau from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Michelle Osanya from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Dasha Vishnyakova from Next Step Dance, TX

Lana Baird from Just Dance, SC

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Chantal Le from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Emma Johnson from Dance Industry, TX

Jordan Wood  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Clara Gough from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Melanie Wills from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Riya Kurella from Theatre Arts, OK

Katrina Burns from PC Dance Company, OK

Taylor Peterson from L.A. Dance, AZ

Katherine DeWeese from All American Dance Factory, FL

Raegan Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Bianca Serao from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Kendall Brown  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Eva Graham  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Ballet Scholarships

Making A Difference Scholarship
Theatre Arts, OK



Aleena Usry  from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Peyton Smith from L.A. Dance, AZ

Brenna Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Sophie Davis from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Lorena Daily from Skyra Studios, FL

Hallee Fransisco from Theatre Arts, OK

Ryleigh Pruett from L.A. Dance, AZ

Clara Gough from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Chantal Le from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Katrina Burns from PC Dance Company, OK

Berkley Segars from Just Dance, SC

Gabrielle Fisher from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Annie Stone from Dance Phase Studio, OK

Aliese Deshommes from Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Valentina Uribe from Theatre Arts, OK

Myla Golden from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Tap Scholarships



Kate Summers from L.A. Dance, AZ

Berkley Houchin  from The Edge Amarillo, TX

Diana Acuna from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ, AZ

Elissa Caldwell from Dance Phase Studio, OK

Katie Lynn Sepper from Pure Movement Dance, TX

Emma Johnson from Dance Industry, TX

Sofia Douvikas from L.A. Dance, AZ

Rylee Clinton from Premier Dance, KS

Lana Baird from Just Dance, SC

Joe DeGiacomo from Miss Kristy's School of Dance, OK

Hank Winters from Northwest Arkansas Dance Company, AR

Mariah Bowie from Williams Center Rhythm Factory, AR

Aria Norfleet from Theatre Arts, OK

Zoe Lynn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Future Star Scholarships

Intensive Standout Awards



Kaitlyn Dillon from Thriller Dance Studio, OK

Chantal Le from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Lana Baird from Just Dance, SC

Emily Chen from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Michelle Osanya from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Avery Lau from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Clara Gough from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

chosen by…
Milania Leone from All American Dance Factory, FL

chosen by…
Avery Lau from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

chosen by…
Clara Gough from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

chosen by…

JOE

SUZI

ANDY

DANA

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award



Gabrielle Fisher from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

chosen by…
Michelle Osanya from Dancenter Dancers, IA

chosen by…
Kate Summers from L.A. Dance, AZ

JUNIOR
Brenna Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Emery Maron from L.A. Dance, AZ

Annie Stone from Dance Phase Studio, OK

Mason Dababneh from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

TEEN
Graham Johnson from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Berkley Houchin  from The Edge Amarillo, TX

Ella Williams from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Lexy Linn  from The Edge Amarillo, TX

Garret McMullin from Top Hat Talent, OK

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

CHLOE

SCOTT



Michelle Osanya from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Dasha Vishnyakova from Next Step Dance, TX

Garret McMullin from Top Hat Talent, OK

Lana Baird from Just Dance, SC

Taylor Peterson from L.A. Dance, AZ

Riya Kurella from Theatre Arts, OK

Georgia Shea Williams from Kinfigure Kollective, AR

TEEN

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship



Ella Williams from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

SENIOR
Chantal Le from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Kate Summers from L.A. Dance, AZ

Avery Lau from South Tulsa Dance Company, OK

Michelle Osanya from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Lana Baird from Just Dance, SC

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship


